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Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Details zum Spiel

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

000535 14.01.2024

SpVgg Rudolstadt Il
KrauR, Steffen
Schmidt, Mirko

Vinz, Henry
Blumenstein, Jens
Reinhold, Holger

Barth, Thomas

Uhrzeit

10:00 Uhr

Heim

SpVgg Rudolstadt Il

Kegel
573
520
550
560
570

562

MP

SaP

Gast

Unterloquitzer SV

SaP

MP

Ergebnis MP

3335:3199 7:1

Kegel
505
544
535
530
534

551

™

Spielbericht

Unterloquitzer SV
BloR, Lucas
Probst, Andreas
Schunke, Rene
Geyer, Jens
Geyer, Robin

Huschka, Daniel
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